Fee Schedule for the 2022-2023 School Year

Fee Due
$100.00 non-refundable at time of Registration
Ks -12t" Student Registration Fee $350.00 non-refundable at time of Registration

Matriculation Fees Fee Due
Matriculation fee includes books, field trip shirt, agenda, lab fees, Stanford Achievement testing where applicable. This
fee does not cover college books for Dual enrolled and Early admission students.

Registration
PK3 & PK4

PK3 & Pre-K4 $200.00 non-refundable July 1, 2022
K5 -3 Grade $400.00 non-refundable July 1, 2022
4th — gt Grade $430.00 non-refundable July 1, 2022
gth — 12t Grade $450.00 non-refundable July 1, 2022
Band/Chorus 6" — 12t $30.00 non-refundable Orientation
Home Ec $25.00 non-refundable Orientation
Kindergarten Graduation Fee $50.00 non-refundable Orientation

Lunch Pre-Payment Plan Fee Due
Hot Lunch $5.50 Daily
Pizza Friday $5.00 Friday
Aug-May $990.00 August 1, 2022
Aug-Jan $495.00 August 1, 2022
Jan- May $495.00 January 1, 2022
Yearbook Fee Fee Due
Yearbook $100.00 December 1,2022
Tuition

Grade Tuition 12 Payments 10 Payments 2 Payments 1 Payment

June 1-May 1 Augustl May 1 August 1 & January 1 August 1

(5% - discount)

K3 4000.00 333.33 400.00 2000.00 3800.00
K4 3950.00 329.16 395.00 1975.00 3752.50
K5 — 3rd 6350.00 529.16 635.00 3175.00 6032.50
4t _gth 6200.00 516.66 620.00 3100.00 5890.00
ot _ 12t 6450.00 537.50 645.00 3225.00 6127.50
Dual Enroliment ~ 6450.00 537.50 645.00 3225.00 6127.50
Early Admissions  6450.00 537.50 645.00 3225.00 6127.50

Payment plans offering an annual or semester discount must be paid by the 10" of the month in which the payment is due or the discount will be forfeited,

and the account converted to a monthly payment plan.

Payments are due on the first of each month. Accounts that have an outstanding balance on the 10" of the month will incur a $25.00 late charge. Accounts

must be current before students may start classes.

Extended Care Fees

AM & PM $325.00 per month (10 or more days month) Each Additional Child 140.00 per month
AM Only $160.00 per month Each Additional Child 96.00 per month
PM Only $210.00 per month Each Additional Child 126.00 per month
Daily Rate $20.00 Each additional Child 12.00 per day




